
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SX Junior 85 - Main Event
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e
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e

Laptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 211 PINI R. 8:08.858
Tempo gara

1 38.762 + -04.-992 15:09:48.896

2 43.800 + 00.046 15:10:32.696

3 43.754 --------- 15:11:16.450

4 43.846 + 00.092 15:12:00.296

5 43.755 + 00.001 15:12:44.051

6 44.207 + 00.453 15:13:28.258

7 44.350 + 00.596 15:14:12.608

8 44.951 + 01.197 15:14:57.559

9 46.794 + 03.040 15:15:44.353

10 45.765 + 02.011 15:16:30.118

11 48.874 + 05.120 15:17:18.992

 Po. 2 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 09.338
Diff. Primo

1 40.315 + -04.-405 15:09:50.449

2 45.330 + 00.610 15:10:35.779

3 44.720 --------- 15:11:20.499

4 45.461 + 00.741 15:12:05.960

5 45.951 + 01.231 15:12:51.911

6 44.974 + 00.254 15:13:36.885

7 45.375 + 00.655 15:14:22.260

8 46.460 + 01.740 15:15:08.720

9 45.867 + 01.147 15:15:54.587

10 48.195 + 03.475 15:16:42.782

11 45.548 + 00.828 15:17:28.330

 Po. 3 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. + 10.976
Diff. Primo

1 43.912 + -00.-218 15:09:54.046

2 47.426 + 03.296 15:10:41.472

3 44.150 + 00.020 15:11:25.622

4 45.048 + 00.918 15:12:10.670

5 44.890 + 00.760 15:12:55.560

6 44.130 --------- 15:13:39.690

7 45.118 + 00.988 15:14:24.808

8 45.352 + 01.222 15:15:10.160

9 45.252 + 01.122 15:15:55.412

10 48.150 + 04.020 15:16:43.562

11 46.406 + 02.276 15:17:29.968

 Po. 4 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 13.781
Diff. Primo

1 37.342 + -07.-783 15:09:47.476

2 47.397 + 02.272 15:10:34.873

3 47.169 + 02.044 15:11:22.042

4 45.125 --------- 15:12:07.167

5 45.768 + 00.643 15:12:52.935

6 45.323 + 00.198 15:13:38.258

7 46.065 + 00.940 15:14:24.323

8 45.469 + 00.344 15:15:09.792

9 47.640 + 02.515 15:15:57.432

10 48.481 + 03.356 15:16:45.913

11 46.860 + 01.735 15:17:32.773

 Po. 5 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 15.398
Diff. Primo

1 46.353 + 02.105 15:09:56.487

2 48.606 + 04.358 15:10:45.093

3 46.604 + 02.356 15:11:31.697

4 47.218 + 02.970 15:12:18.915

5 46.430 + 02.182 15:13:05.345

6 44.280 + 00.032 15:13:49.625

7 44.248 --------- 15:14:33.873

8 45.087 + 00.839 15:15:18.960

9 45.699 + 01.451 15:16:04.659

10 45.124 + 00.876 15:16:49.783

11 44.607 + 00.359 15:17:34.390

 Po. 6 - # 132 FRUET M. + 22.258
Diff. Primo

1 41.531 + -02.-973 15:09:51.665

2 47.818 + 03.314 15:10:39.483

3 44.504 --------- 15:11:23.987

4 44.798 + 00.294 15:12:08.785

5 44.642 + 00.138 15:12:53.427

6 45.544 + 01.040 15:13:38.971

7 57.256 + 12.752 15:14:36.227

8 45.439 + 00.935 15:15:21.666

9 45.769 + 01.265 15:16:07.435

10 46.698 + 02.194 15:16:54.133

11 47.117 + 02.613 15:17:41.250

 Po. 7 - # 520 ZIMMERMANN M.+ 23.610
Diff. Primo

1 41.988 + -03.-603 15:09:52.122

2 50.084 + 04.493 15:10:42.206

3 46.821 + 01.230 15:11:29.027

4 46.677 + 01.086 15:12:15.704

5 45.655 + 00.064 15:13:01.359

6 45.982 + 00.391 15:13:47.341

7 47.672 + 02.081 15:14:35.013

8 45.591 --------- 15:15:20.604

9 48.726 + 03.135 15:16:09.330

10 47.050 + 01.459 15:16:56.380

11 46.222 + 00.631 15:17:42.602

 Po. 8 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 26.184
Diff. Primo

1 45.385 + -00.-335 15:09:55.519

2 49.864 + 04.144 15:10:45.383

3 46.251 + 00.531 15:11:31.634

4 46.014 + 00.294 15:12:17.648

5 48.228 + 02.508 15:13:05.876

6 45.720 --------- 15:13:51.596

7 46.237 + 00.517 15:14:37.833

8 46.452 + 00.732 15:15:24.285

9 46.978 + 01.258 15:16:11.263

10 46.903 + 01.183 15:16:58.166

11 47.010 + 01.290 15:17:45.176

 Po. 9 - # 931 PIGOZZO G. + 39.270
Diff. Primo

1 44.695 + -02.-050 15:09:54.829

2 49.117 + 02.372 15:10:43.946

3 46.745 --------- 15:11:30.691

4 47.814 + 01.069 15:12:18.505

5 49.334 + 02.589 15:13:07.839

6 50.177 + 03.432 15:13:58.016

7 47.253 + 00.508 15:14:45.269

8 47.840 + 01.095 15:15:33.109

9 48.225 + 01.480 15:16:21.334

10 47.999 + 01.254 15:17:09.333

11 48.929 + 02.184 15:17:58.262

 Po. 10 - # 609 FULCO E. + 41.764
Diff. Primo

1 39.494 + -08.-033 15:09:49.628

2 49.800 + 02.273 15:10:39.428

3 49.253 + 01.726 15:11:28.681

4 48.540 + 01.013 15:12:17.221

5 47.527 --------- 15:13:04.748

6 49.500 + 01.973 15:13:54.248

7 48.485 + 00.958 15:14:42.733

8 48.688 + 01.161 15:15:31.421

9 49.162 + 01.635 15:16:20.583

10 50.523 + 03.996 15:17:11.106

11 49.650 + 02.123 15:18:00.756

 Po. 11 - # 226 SARTINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.464 + -07.000 15:09:51.598

2 49.606 + 01.142 15:10:41.204

3 51.091 + 02.627 15:11:32.295

4 48.888 + 00.424 15:12:21.183

5 50.164 + 01.700 15:13:11.347

6 50.290 + 01.826 15:14:01.637

7 49.100 + 00.636 15:14:50.737

8 48.464 --------- 15:15:39.201

9 49.412 + 00.948 15:16:28.613

10 51.943 + 03.479 15:17:20.556

 Po. 12 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.939 + -04.-709 15:09:53.073

2 52.150 + 04.502 15:10:45.223

3 49.000 + 01.352 15:11:34.223

4 52.783 + 05.135 15:12:27.006

5 50.212 + 02.564 15:13:17.218

6 47.926 + 00.278 15:14:05.144

7 48.708 + 01.060 15:14:53.852

8 48.379 + 00.731 15:15:42.231

9 51.123 + 03.475 15:16:33.354

10 47.648 --------- 15:17:21.002

Fastest lap: 43.754 
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 Po. 13 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 47.472 + -00.-721 15:09:57.606

2 49.884 + 01.691 15:10:47.490

3 51.464 + 03.271 15:11:38.954

4 49.201 + 01.008 15:12:28.155

5 50.294 + 02.101 15:13:18.449

6 48.193 --------- 15:14:06.642

7 50.041 + 01.848 15:14:56.683

8 50.387 + 02.194 15:15:47.070

9 50.991 + 02.798 15:16:38.061

10 52.142 + 03.949 15:17:30.203

 Po. 14 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.506 + -05.-123 15:09:53.640

2 52.330 + 03.701 15:10:45.970

3 51.032 + 02.403 15:11:37.002

4 48.856 + 00.227 15:12:25.858

5 48.629 --------- 15:13:14.487

6 48.957 + 00.328 15:14:03.444

7 49.431 + 00.802 15:14:52.875

8 52.658 + 04.029 15:15:45.533

9 1:14.516 + 25.887 15:17:00.049

10 52.043 + 03.414 15:17:52.092

 Po. 15 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 45.116 + -05.-085 15:09:55.250

2 51.143 + 00.942 15:10:46.393

3 1:08.604 + 18.403 15:11:54.997

4 50.893 + 00.692 15:12:45.890

5 50.201 --------- 15:13:36.091

6 50.411 + 00.210 15:14:26.502

7 50.565 + 00.364 15:15:17.067

8 53.430 + 03.229 15:16:10.497

9 51.355 + 01.154 15:17:01.852

10 51.192 + 00.991 15:17:53.044

Fastest lap: 43.754 
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